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MATERIAL TRANSFER DEVICE
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US 51 HOT-MIX ASPHALT (FULL-DEPTH), 13 3/4 "

BINDER

SURFACE

2 1/4"

2"

246408

120288

126120

29280

 

15154

14126

MATERIAL TRANSFER DEVICE APPLIES TO US 51 MAINLINE PAVING ONLY, NO TURN LANES, TAPERS, OR CROSSOVERS.
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NAME DATE
ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

SCALE:

DATE

DRAWN BY

CHECKED BY

SECTION COUNTY

STA. TO STA.

ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECTFED. ROAD DIST. NO.  

 322  CHRISTIAN     
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72961

    11-13   

CHRISTIAN COUNTY

SECTION 11-13

FAP 322 (US 51)
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